Schillerschief3en 2003 Ergebnisse

Platz Name Vorname  Verein Mannschaft WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 Ges. Ringe D. Ringe
1 Moosbauer Georg Forsting 1 172 172 172
2 Steinbauer Sascha Edling 1 172 172 172
3  Wagner Jenny Babensham 165 165 165
4 Schumiiller Sonja Stauden 156 156 156
5 Kirchner Rupert Edling 1 154 154 154
6 Moser Patricia Forsting 150 150 150
7 Schmid Patrick Babensham 148 148 148
8 Lanzl Simone Weiher 147 147 147
9 Grundner Daniel Zéllerreith 147 147 147

10 Binsteiner Martina Kirchensur 146 146 146
11 Baumann Martina Burgrain 1 139 139 139
12 Sachsenhammer Andreas Kirchensur 143 143 143
13 Brau Annemarie  Kerschdorf 143 143 143
14 Sedimaier Michael Oberornau 143 143 143
15 Rust Christian St. Wolfgang 1 134 134 134
16 Hofer Andreas Oberornau 139 139 139
17 Reiner Stephanie  Burgrain 1 133 133 133
18 Brenninger Julian Edling 1 136 136 136
19 Binsteiner Stefan Kirchensur 135 135 135
20 Bauernschmied Carina Soyen 135 135 135
21 Blinninger Veronika  Forsting 132 132 132
22 Stein Markus Stauden 131 131 131
23 Kadll Eva Stauden 1 130 130 130
24 Paffenberger Manuel Pfaffing 1 129 129 129
25 Dlugosch Aaion Schonstett 125 125 125
26 Inninger Stephan Kerschdorf 124 124 124
27 Maier Regina Stauden 121 121 121
28 Kulla Benjamin  Griesstett 121 121 121
29 Rottmann Norbert Pfaffing 1 118 118 118
30 Fleidl Cornelia Kerschdorf 118 118 118
31 Larrasser Thomas Weiher 117 117 117
32 Sonneit Sebastian ~ Hochstrass 117 117 117
33 Reich Christian Kerschdorf 116 116 116
34 Merwald Tobias Forsting 114 114 114
35 Liedl Dominik Griesstett 111 111 111
36 Schroter Verena Soyen 111 111 111
37 Jungwirth Claudia Oberornau 108 108 108
38 Ddurr Stefan Weiher 104 104 104
39 Merwald Daniela Forsting 104 104 104
40 Schitzel Jakob Burgrain 1 99 99 99

41 Brunnlechner Hanna Babensham 102 102 102
42  Seemdller Christian Pfaffing 1 101 101 101
43 Kaiser Dominik Griesstett 101 101 101
44 Berg Michael St. Wolfgang 1 90 90 90

45 Klapp Veronika  Burgrain 95 95 95

46 Breuer Michael Schonstett 94 94 94



47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Posch
Schoberl
Larrasser
Pauker
Vaas
Uhrik
Winkler
Dirksen
Gaigl
Kern
Myschor
Bauer
Bachmeier
Lex
Follner
Kranzmayr
Fries
Kronast
Scholz
Metzger
Kirzeder
Senft
Hofer
Miiller

Alexander
Thomas
Martin
Tobias
Andreas
Julia
Timo
Eduard
Christian
Hans-Georg
Sandra
Stefan
Katrin
Theresa
Manuela
Johann
Benjamin
Chrigtina
Sebastian
Markus
Wolfgang
Christoph
Nicole
Janis

Hochstrass
Soyen
Weiher
Kerschdorf
St. Wolfgang 1
Lappach
Schonstett
Griesstett
Lappach
Soyen
Soyen
Weiher
Lappach
Hochstrass

Burgrain k.m.
St. Wolfgang k.m.

Kirchensur
Kerschdorf
Forsting
Weiher
Lappach
Kerschdorf
Oberornau
Forsting

92
92
90
90
92
89
89
88
87

83
82
82
82
76
75
73
73
73
72
66
65
51

92
92
90
90
92
89
89
88
87

83
82
82
82
76
75
73
73
73
72
66
65
51

92
92
90
90
92
89
89
88
87

83
82
82
82
76
75
73
73
73
72
66
65
51



